
See Chapter 91 for Complete Fee Schedule

85.20$    

$85.20

Version 6.1.2019

MN State Surcharge fee of $1.00 should be added to the total permit fee (except minimum as shown)

* Where more than one gas burner is installed in a single device, they shall for the purpose of establishing fees, be considered as a 
single burner with fee based on combined total BTU capacity.

Gas Piping Only 1.99% of the value or the minimum
fee, whichever is greater

Not Exceeding 399,999 Btu $73.30
400,000 and over $291.00

Minimum Fee - Residential & Commercial (Includes $1.00 State Surcharge)

NOTE:  MN State Surcharge fee of $1.00 is required for each permit application.

Non-Heating Gas Burner Permit Fees*

INPUT (BTU/HR) FEE

Rainwater Leader, for 10 stories or fraction thereof $41.40
Replacing or extending water distribution piping, each 

100 lineal feet or fraction thereof
$41.40

Alterations - each $500 or fraction thereof $41.40

Full Fixture - All Occupancies $41.40
Fixture Set Only - All Occupancies $41.40

Waste and Vent Only - All Occupancies $41.40

Minneapolis Plumbing
Fee Schedule

TYPE OF WORK FEE
Minimum Fee - Residential & Commercial (Includes $1.00 State Surcharge)
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